	'98 FEB 12 PH 3 07 Vol. <u>m93</u> Page 3200
57	7546 Manstaril
	1993 19 DE D
ALT I I	S FEB 11 STOR
1	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON <sup>CLERN</sup> OF COURT FOR THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH
FEB 1 7 19	3 FOR THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH
4	In the Matter of the Estate of : NO. 9202119
5	THOMAS EDWARD MAHONEY, : ORDER CLOSING SMALL ESTATE
_	: Deceased. :
6	THIS MATTER having come before the court upon the Motion of Donna Hille
7	and supported by an Affidavit; the Court having considered the same, and bein
8	fully advised in the premises.
9	NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED as follows:
10	1. The following described real property situated in Klawath County
11	
12	Oregon, to-wit:
13 14	Lot 6, Block 101, Klamath Falls Forest Estate Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4 - Assessor's Account No. R3711-025C-400
15	is hereby vested in the name of Carole Nelson, Donna Hiller, Sherry Delp, Hichae
16	E. Mahoney each as to an undivided one-fifth interest and Charles F. McKinney a
10	Vicki Lynn McKinney each as to an undivided one-tenth interest.
18	2. The Small Estate of THOMAS EDWARD MAHONEY, Klamath County Circuit Cour
19	Case No. 9202119CV is hereby closed.
20	Dated this // day of February, 1993
21	Galler Dell
	Donna Miller
22	Claiming Successor
23	Rowland Heights, CA 91748 County of Klomoth )
24 pet:	Attorney: Attorney:
25	William L. Sisemore by me compared with the original, and that it is a transcript therefrom, 540 Main St., #301 of the whole at such original as the some appears on file or of record in
· · ·	III and the Palls, OR 97601 office one why off-and custody. 532-882-7229 IN T551 (1017-1014-25, 1 have bereants set my hand and air
	the port of the 12 day of 14 AD. 192
25 8 2953	TE OF ONE
•	······································
	REGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Je se

ot \_\_\_\_\_\_ Or \_\_\_\_\_ Or Octock \_\_\_\_\_ Or of \_\_\_\_\_ Or Octock \_\_\_\_\_